Order Detail - Order  #     BXJM67
BAC: 197147 BFC: 1      Name: LAPLANTE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD.
Current as of 08/11/2022 - 10:12 AM EDT
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BAC Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Contact Name: MARK
LEBLANC
Phone #: 6137642846
DAN: STOCK Stock No.: STOCK
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model/Order Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model Year: 2022 Division: GMCL-CHEVROLET
Distrib. Entity: RET Order Type: TRE - Retail Stock
Allocation Group: MALIBU Model: 1ZS69 - Malibu: RS
TPW: 09/19/2022
MSRP : $26,618.00 MSRP w/DFC : $28,613.00
Estimated Delivery Date:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Vehicle Specifications
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PEG: 1SP - 1SP Preferred Equipment Group Trim: H1T - Jet Black Cloth Interior Trim
Primary Color: GAZ - Summit White Engine: LFV - Engine 4 cyl, 1.5L, Turbo
Emissions:
Transmission: MRG - Transmission, Automatic
Continuously Var. Ratio
Ordered Options: AE8: Front Adjuster, 8 way
  AL9: Driver seat control, power
lumbar
  B35: Rear Floor Mats, Carpeted
Insert
  B94: Black Bow Tie
  BTV: Remote Vehicle Start
  D31: Mirror, Interior Rearview
  FE9: Federal Emissions
  J71: Parking Brake, Electronic
  KL9: Engine Control Stop/Start
 AG6: Manual Adjuster, 4 Way
  B34: Front and rear floor mats
  B57: Badge, Nameplate in Black
  BTM: Push button start, keyless
  C4P: Air Conditioning, Semiautomatic,
Electronic Controls
  DL6: Mirror O/S, Remote Control, Electric,
Heated, Color
  IOR: Radio, Infotainment, 8" Color Touch-
Screen
  K34: Cruise Control Automatic, Electronic
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 2
  N37: Steering Column Tilt,
Telescoping
  PZX: Wheel 18 x 18.5,
aluminum
  T43: Spoiler, Rear
  TDM: Teen Driver Mode
  UDC: Display Instrument Driver
Info Enhanced (One color grap
  UQF: Speaker system standard
audio
  V33: Emergency Road Tool Kit
  VV4: Communication Equip
Mobile Internet Connectity
  N34: Steering wheel, leather wrapped
  PPW: Wireless Projection
  SJF: Wheel Spare 16 Inch Steel
  T8Z: Buckle to Drive
  U2J: XM Radio Not Installed
  UE1: OnStar
  UVC: Rear vision camera
  VK3: License plate, front mounting
provisions
  ZAM: Spare Tire T125/80R 16 SL BW
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GMCL dealers.  Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only and does not
include GST/HST, provincial sales taxes, other applicable taxes, license fees or freight charges, unless otherwise indicated.  Refer to GMCL's Vehicle
Order Guide and/or vehicle invoice for official GMCL pricing.  Prices and specifications are subject to change by GMCL at any time, without notice.
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 2 of 2